
2026 SABINAL HS TENNIS SCHEDULE

	 Date.............................................................................................Tournament
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 6-7....................................................................... at Uvalde Open
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 13-14.............................................................. at Uvalde JV Open
	 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 20-21.................................at Small But Mighty Tourney, Uvalde
	 Thurs.-Fri., Feb. 26-27........................................................ at Brackett Tourney
	 Wed., March 4............................................................... SABINAL TOURNEY
	 Fri., March 13.................................................. at Rockcrusher Tourney, Knippa
	 Fri., March 27.................................................... at Pre-District Tourney, Uvalde
	 Mon., Apr. 6..................................................... DISTRICT 31-2A TOURNEY
	 Fr. & Tue., Apr. 17 & 21...................at Region IV-2A Tourney, Corpus Christi
	 Thu.-Fri., May 7-8.................................... at State IV-2A Tourney, San Antonio
	
	 HOME TOURNEYS IN CAPS...............Coaches: Jennifer Jackson, Marla Goodson
. Schedule subject to change


